
MONTH ROJ WEEKDAY SPONSORED BY

JANUARY Amardad Mahino - Behram Roj Saturday January 2, 2021 Arzin Italia & Family

FEBRUARY Shehrevar Mahino - Behram Roj Monday February 1, 2021 Zarina Elavia & Group

MARCH Meher Mahino - Behram Roj Wednesday March 3, 2021 Roshan Engineer & Group

APRIL  Avan Mahino - Behram Roj Friday April 2, 2021

MAY Adar Mahino - Behram Roj Sunday May 2, 2021

JUNE  Dae Mahino - Behram Roj Tuesday June 1, 2021 Mahrukh & Rohintan Deputy

JULY Bahman Mahino - Behram Roj Thursday July 1, 2021

JULY  Ameshashpand Mahino - Behram Roj Saturday July 31, 2021

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER Farvardin Mahino - Behram Roj Saturday September 4, 2021

OCTOBER Ardibehesht Mahino - Behram Roj Monday October 4, 2021

NOVEMBER  Khordad Mahino - Behram Roj Wednesday November 3, 2021

DECEMBER  Tir Mahino - Behram Roj Friday December 3, 2021

2021 BEHRAM ROJ CALENDAR                                                                                                                                                                              
SPONSORED JASHANS  ($501)

August 6 to August 15, 2021   MUKTADS


